
Khyber Medical University Peshawar
PDA Building Block-IV, Phase-V Hayatabad, Peshawar, Khyber 

Pakhtunkhwa, Pakistan

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed bids on prescribed Bid Form are invited from Firms/Dealers/Authorized Distributors/Sole Distributor of original 
equipment manufacturer registered with Sales Tax, Income Tax and Excise & Taxation Department for Purchase of following 
items:-

S.No Description of work Estimated Cost
1. Generators.

30  & 40 KVA
3.2 million

2. Lab Equipments &
Chemicals

37.328 million

3. Air Conditioners 0.765 million

 Bidding Documents including Quantity, Specification and detailed Terms and Conditions can be collected from 
the office of the undersigned on cash payment of Rs.500/(non-refundable) between 0800 to 1430 hours by 21-05-
2011

 Bid must be accompanied by 2% call deposit in favor of Treasurer KMU. 
 The quotation may be dropped in Tender Box placed in front of office of The Registrar KMU by 23/05/2011(1000 

Hrs)
 The quotation will be opened in the KMU Committee Room on 23/05/2011 at 1100 Hrs by KMU Purchase 

Committee in the presence of bidders or their representatives.
 Incomplete bids or bids received after due date will not be considered.
 Pre-Bid meeting will be held at 1000 Hrs on 21/05/2011 in the KMU Committee Room.

Waseem Hassan Khan
Procurement Officer (KMU)

Also available on www.kmu.edu.pk & www.ppra.org.pk


